The Hindu Temple Society of
The Capital District, NY, Inc.

450 Albany Shaker Road, Albany, NY 12211
Tax ID: 510202046

"Ekam Sat ViprA bahudhA vadanti"

albanyhindutemple@gmail.com, Ph: 518.459.7272, www.albanyhindutemple.org
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CALENDAR

Events & Pujas
January - June

SundaraKanda Parayana Sankatahara Chaturthi

SatyaNarayana Puja

Wednesday Jan 24  7:00 PM Saturday Jan 2/ 6:00 PM Sunday Jan 29 6:00 PM Pradosham-
Friday Feb 23 /.00 PM Saturday Feb?24  6:00 PM Tuesday Feb27 7:00 PM Sri Rudrabhishekam
sunday Mar 24 7:.00 PM _ Thursday Mar28 7:00 PM Every Trayodashi
Tuesday Apr23  7:00 PM SHLy Mutel SRR Friday Apr 27  7:00 PM Monda Jan 08  7:00 PM
Saturday May 25  6:00 PM Y
Wednesday May 22 6:00 PM GEIaey ey ' Sunday  May 26 7:00 PM Monday  Jan22  7:00 PM
Friday Jun 21 /:30 PM Saturday Jun29 6:00 PM Monday Jun 24 ©6:.00 PM Wednesday Feb 07 7:00 PM
: : : . . . . Wednesday Feb 2] 7:00 PM
Sri Durga Chalisa & Bhajans Swaminarayan Bhajans Sri Rama Bhajana Thursday ~Mar 07  7:00 PM
Friday Jan12  7:00 PM Sunday  Jan28  4:00 PM Tuesday Jan 02 7:00 PM Friday Mar22 /.00 PM
Friday Feb 09  7:00 PM Sunday Feb25 4:00 PM Tuesday Feb 06 7:00 PM Saturday  Apr06 /.00 PM
Friday Mar 01 7:00 PM Sunday  Mar 31 4:00 PM Tuesday Mar 05 7:00 PM Saturday  Apr20  6:00 PM
Friday ~ Apr12  7:00 PM sunday  Apr28  4:00 PM Tuesday Apr02  7:00 PM ;“”‘jfy moy gg ;:88 Em
Friday May 10 6:30 PM Sunday  May 26 4:00 PM Tuesday May 07 7:00 PM onealy Y |
Friday ~ Jun14  7:00 PM sund Jun30  4:00 PM Tuesday Jun04  7:00 PM vonday  unBs 7 PN
unday un . Y - WednesdayJun19  7:00 PM
Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Puja Sri Ayyappa Puja :
YYePb ] Regular Weekly Pujas
Saturday Jan 20 11:00 AM Saturaay Jan 06 6:30 PM Sunday Jan 28 11'00 AM
' : . . Sri Rudrabhishekam very Monday 07:00
FrldCIy Feb ]6 700 PM SGturde Feb 17 630 PM SundCIy Feb 25 ”00 AM azri SRubrumunyu Abhishekam [Eveyﬁisduyy 1&'00 ::Ad
TthSde Mar 14 7:00 PM SGturde Mar 23 0:30 PM 3 .00 _Sri Hanuman Chalisa Evey Tuesday 07:00 PM
Thursday  Aprli 7:00 PM Saturday Apr20 7:00 PM BubGCl MR IER A it o e SRR BRSASE
Wednesday May 08 7:00 PM Saturday May18 6:30 PM sunday  May 26 1100 AM Sotbacwonon: | Evediklor  GHOGH
Wednesday Jun 05  7:00 PM Saturday Junlb5  6:30 PM Sunday  Jun30 11.00 AM . Sti Lakshmi Narayana

abhishekam Every Saturday 10:00 AM

JANUARY

Satyanarayana Puja Batch1 11:00 AM
Satyanarayana Puja Batch 2 06:00 PM
Goda Kalyanam 11:00 AM
Makara Sankranti/Pongal
(Suryamandala puja)

Sri Ayyappa Padi Puja
Thaipusam-

Sri Subramanya Puja-Ratham,
Kavadi and Palkudam

APRIL

FEBRUARY

Tue, 13 Vasanta Panchami

(Saraswati Puja- Aksharabhayasam)
Ratha Saptami

(Aruna Parayanam-Surya Puja)
Bhishma Ekadashi

(Vishnu Sasharanama Parayana)
Masi Magam -

Sri Subramanya Abhishekam

Sri Mahasivarathri (24 Hours) 06:30 PM
Panguni Uthiram -

Sri Subramanya Puja
(Abhishekam,ldol Urchavam)

07:30 PM
Thu, 15

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM
01:00 PM

10:00 AM
05:00 PM

Mon, 19

Holi Puja & Holika Dahan
Holi Colors celebrations

10:00 AM
Sat, 24

11:00 AM
05:30 PM

MAY JUNE

Mon, 08 Solar Eclipse (Temple closed unitil 05:00 PM) o - _ — |
Tue, 09  Chandramana Ugadi/Gudi Padwa-Chaitra/ Akshaya Tritya- Puja /7:00 PM Wed, 19 Temple Anniversary Day-1 07:00 PM
Vasanta Navaratri Starts 07:00 PM Sri Ramanujacharya Jayanthi ~ 07:00 PM Thu,20 Temple Anniversary Day-2 10:00 AM
Sun,14  Vasanta Navaratri Havan Sri Adi Shankaracharya Jayanthi 10:00 AM . :
A — Fri, 21 Temple Anniversary Day-3 10:00 PM
Souramana Ugadi/Vishu-Tamil 10:00 AM Sri Vasavi Jayanti 10:00 AM |
New Year 07:00 PM _ , _ _ Sat, 22 Temple Anniversary Day-4 10:00 AM
Tue, 16 Sri Ramanavami-quun/Bhujans 10:00 AM Sri Narsimaha Jayanth 07:00 PM : _
_ o : = Sun,23 Temple Anniversary Day-5 10:00 AM
Sri Ramanavami Puja/Bhajans 07:00 PM Vaikasi Visakam/Ratham-
Sat, 20 Sri Sita Rama Kalyanam @ HCC 05:00 PM Sri Subramanya Puja 07:00 PM
b bl el 02:00 PM Buddha Purnima Celebrations 11:30 AM
Tue, 23  SriHanuman Jayanti-Vadamala Puja 06:00 PM
Sat, 27 Akhanda Ramayana Path Starts 11:00 AM

Akhanda Ramayan Path ends 01:00 PM
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The Hindu Temple Society of
The Capital District, NY, Inc.

450 Albany Shaker Road, Albany, NY 12211 =,
Tax ID: 510202046 [P ae

"Ekam Sat ViprA bahudhA vadanti"
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Saty ayana Puja

Saturday Jul 20 7:00 PM Saturday Jul 27 6:00 PM Tuesday Jul24  7:00 PM : Pradosr[am—
Sundoy Aug 18 7:00 PM SCItUFdCIy Aug 31 0:00 PM Thursdoy Aug 22 7:00 PM Sri Rudl‘dthShedm
| Saturday Sep 28 6:00 PM Friday Sep20 /.00 PM Every Trayodashi
Wednesday Octlc  7:00 PM Saturday Oct26  6:00 PM sunday Oct 20  7:00 PM Tuesday  Jul 03 7:00 PM
Thursday  Novli4  7.00 PM Saturday Nov 30 5:00 PM Monday Nov18  6:00 PM Thursday Jul18  7:00 PM
Saturday Dec14  6:00 PM Saturday Dec 28 5:00 PM WednesdayDec 18  /7:00 PM Thursday Aug 0l 7:00 PM

Saturday Augl/ 7:00 PM

Sri Durga Chalisa & Bhajans Sri Rama Bhajana Wednesday Aug 30 7:00 PM

Sunday Sep 15 6:00 PM

Friday  Jul 12 7:00 PM Sunday  Jul28  4:00 PM Tuesday Jul09  7:00 PM |

Friday Aug 09 6:30 PM sunday  Aug 25 4:00 PM Tuesday Aug 06 7:00 PM " Sep 29 /{00 PM
Friday ~ Sep20 7:00 PM Sunday  Sep 29 4:.00 PM Tuesday Sep 03 7:00 PM Monday  Octla 700 PM
Friday ~ Oct18  7:00 PM sunday ~ Oct27  4:00 PM Tuesday Oct0l  7:00 PM [oENCRy  SekL9 BlS Pl
Friday Nov15  7.00 PM sunday Nov 24  4:.00 PM Tuesday Nov 05 7:00 PM Wednesday Nov I3 7:00 PM
Friday Dec 06 6:30PM sunday Dec 29 4.00 PM Tuesday Dec 03 7:00 PM Thursday Nov 28 7:00 PM

Thursday Decl2 7:00 PM

Kiruthika-Sri Subramanya Puja Sri Ayyappa Puja Vedic Havan .
. Regular Weekly Pujas
_ Sunday Jul 2] 6:30 PM
Tuesday Jul02  7:00 PM Saturday  Aug 24 6:30 PM Sunday  Jul28  11:00 AM S o
. Saturaao Se ] ‘30 PM ! . Sl Rudrabhishekam Every Monday 0/:00 PM
SundOy Aug 25 700 PM Sqturd(]¥ OCE[)]Q 0:30 PM Sundqy Aug 25 11:00 AM . Sri Subramanya Abhishekam Evey Tuesday 10:00 AM
Saturday Sep 2] 11:00 AM Saturday  Nov 16 6:30 PM Sunday Sep29 11:00 AM _Sti Hanuman Chalisa Evey Tuesday 07:00 PM
SCItUI‘dCIY Oct 19 11:00 AM Sﬁturgoy Nov %% 988 PM Sundoy Oct 27 11700 AM . Sri Paravathi Abhishekam Every Friday  10:00 AM
Thursaa NOv :00 PM ' . Sri Lailitha Sahasranama
Soturdc:ly Nov 16 11:00 AM SC]'EUI’dCI;// Dec 07 6:30 AM Sunde Nov 24 11:00 AM Stotra Parayanam Every Friday  07:00 PM
i : Saturda Dec 14 /7:00 PM : . Sri Lakshmi Narayana
FrldCIy Dec 13 /00 PM Soturgo¥ Dec %]8 6:88 PM Sundcly Dec 29 11:00 AM abhishekam Every Saturday 10:00 AM
Saturday Dec / PM
SEPTEMBER
- - Sri Swarna Gouri Vratam/Sri Hartalika Teej 07:00 PM
Aashadi Ekadashi- Srl_Naga Chaturt_hl & HN b Ut Start
Panduranga Vittala Puja 07:00 PM fEIOUIAE KR S T REHR AN LRk
_ ' Naga Panchami- Sri Ganesha Homam, Abhishekam 10:00 AM
oard Sournima vyasa/ 0600 P Abishekam & Puja 07:00 PM Samvastri- Jain Festival 11:30 AM
o J hile ' Sri Varamahalakshmi Puja 07:00 PM Sri Ganapathi Saraswathi Havan 11:00 AM
Sr?SLllbrlczlrJrfo:\yc::l T R Rig/Yc:Ijur Upakarma 06:00 AM Sri Radhashtami- Puja and Bhajans 08:00 PM
puja [Ratham urchavam 07:00 PM Sri Krishna Janmashtami Sri Ganesha Visarjan 07:00 PM
Puja and Bhajans 07:00 PM Lunar Eclipse (Temple Closed) from 12:00 PM
Mahalaya Shraddha/Pitru Paksha Starts
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Wed, 02 Mc?haluya Shraddh?/Pitru Paksha ends Sat, 02 Govardhan Puja/Annakoot 04:00 PM Fri, 06  Sri Subramanya Shashti 07:00 PM
Thu, 03  Sri Devi Navaratri Starts 07:00 PM Sun, 03  Deepavali-Sri Lakshmi Puja 06.30 PM Wed. 11 Gitq J thi—
SUks  MeaRLEThaN 08:00 PM Deepavali Fireworks Celebrations 08:30 PM = BLG Gyc'tne,_t' , 06:30 A
\S;\;mé 0(?9 Sr_'l Durgc:ﬁ:lqvc::h " :)Oépoooﬁm Wed, 06 Nagula Chavathi | agava '| a Parayanam :
eq, Sri _Suraswm uja-Aksharabhayasam | Naga Chaturthi Abhishekam / puja 07:00 PM Fri, 13 Maha Karthika Deepam-
Thu, 10 Sri Durgashtami Puja 06:00 PM _ | Sri Subramanya Kiruthika
Fri, 11 Sri Maharnavami Puja 06:00 PM Thu, 07 Chhat Puja 04:00 PM . _
Sat,12  Vijayadashami/ Skandha Sashti, Subramanya Puja Abhishekam/Puja 07:00 PM
Dashera Puja and Ravan Dahan 07:00 PM Soorasamharam day, Procession 06:00 PM Sun, 15 Dhanurmasa Puja Starts 10:00 AM
Sat, 19 Kir.uthikcl—Sri Subrfumcmya Puja 11:00 AM Fri, 08 Subramanya Festival-Subramaniya
Sri Ayyappa Puja 06.30 PM Valli Devasena Thirukalyanam 07:00 PM
Sun, 20 Karwa Chauth Vrata 05:00 PM

Mon, 11 Tulashi Vivaha 04:00 PM
Thu,14  Kartheeka Deepothsawam 08:00 PM
Mon, 25 Mahalingarchana 06:00 PM

Tue, 29 Dhanteras-Sri Lakshmi Puja 07:00 PM
Thu, 31 Deepavali-Sri Lakshmi Puja 07:00 PM
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